	and the state of t		100
IACTTURE.	DECODDED	MATT	TO
WHEN	RECORDED	1411211	
127101.001.			

T/A- Marlene

and the property of the state o		PACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR	RECORDER'S USE	
	-1A #M-38-			
outronia de la compania de la compa	EED OF	TRUST		
THIS DEED OF TRUST is made the	$rac{17}{4}$	GAH		
	·	5th, day of	November	
THIS DEED OF TRUST is made to 19.82, among the Grantor, Guenter.	N. Usimphrey and	Lucinda L. Humphr	ey	
19.82, among the Grantor, 944444		The track of the contract		
		orrower"),The Bank	of Milwaukie.	10955
S. E. Main St., Milwaukie OR	71444		an association or	ganized and
U.S.Creditcorp		en e	, an association of	d District.
S. E. Main St., Milwaukie Ok U. S. Creditcorp existing under the laws of the State 259 Barnett Road, Suite 1. Me	of Oregon	, whose ac	(herein "I ender")	
259 Barnett Road, Suite 1. Me	qtord.ok.albar.		, (nerem Lender)	•
of electrical accuracy of the death is a tr	appoint equation of the first	ation by a single of the Africa etc.	1 :	ashlu grants
BORROWER, in consideration of the	indebtedness herein	recited and the trust her	ein created, irrevo	cably grants
and convoye to Trustee in trust, with	nower of sale, the to	llowing described brob	erty located in the	e County of
Klamath	Beringer. State of C	Oregon:	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
- <b>Managa</b>				and the second
er seemstern Lot 1, Block 1, WII	EMA PENINSULA.	NO. 1, in the Cou	nty of Klamat	h,
			Section 1985	
er bostone de die and of the modelle	entaumoor a 18464 d	ner transpring to the co		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		over a material contraction of the con-		
				reconstruction of the
dust notice is mailed by I collect to Bostos. Frontierred to collect of diggles the Apple to the same secured of the Thord Apple to	SMMA DAMENTE NESTE NESTE Na la Servición de manda de	ranger (n. 1905) Sangaranan kanggarang (n. 1906)		
to dorrower, it in the the new publishment does not not be maded by the dorr to Bourse.	in All Andrews Andrews Andrews Andrews	HERMEL (PARTIE DE LA MICHEL M	extra the principle	e de la filia de la filia. La filia de la
he supaired, the user true proceeds that it to derrower. It is the poor is abandone	ទី សម្រែក ស្រាស់ មេ	compagina dan 1966 (A.).		
that thereby unparied. It such constrains he mipaired, the insert race proceeds shall t	a, garati shara di Waliotti	光列的 经收益 医二氏	and the second second	Contract to
Unless Caridae and Bostower's treasure the Property damaged, peopled such taste to be throughly upparted. It much tasterdam.	egityandırılı ile vi 10 de 16 feldi. Ale eleve vi ale orasında ile ile ile	amaturiorga (k. 1900) alam di di mangana (k. 1900)	13. 14 m - 15. 15. 15.	the second of the
<ul> <li>Sitters fastilating Buckeyers (1974).</li> </ul>	the Statement of the st			
Bornager shall give prompt notice in the a	Negation Celebration	性种种 医克克克 医电影 化二甲基苯甲基苯甲基		10 (10 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
moderates that green promise to the terminal formation of	segación de la compresión		to salasas en la companya de la comp	
and Betrever shall meaning turnsume f	regreence and the control of	TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY		化有效流流管
그는 사람 사람 보고 보고 있는 것은 사람들이 가득하고 하는 것들이 되었다.	the state of the s			
periodes made paragnish 2 herret on a sestuare carrier	gradiens in metricularity	ar ph gustown tory of t	Electrical Control (Section )	- 1 代表 - 1 1947 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
मेर अस्ति बक्तुल्याः वस्ति महा द्वाराणकावाः इत्यानवेश्य मधीशं भूतव्यमभूते हैं क्रियाको वह स	apple of the transfer of the Bar	officialisms was applied from the		
The finite and the same showing the the same approved the first re-interests	क्षेत्रेच अस्तर्भ । क्ष्मी क्ष्मे श्रृष्ट	este per politicada est en c		
said in visit and mate and for such persons such a line grower constitut menogen of over the measure a count menogen and	grave Library (1963-96).	agger, et traet and et e traet e la company. Est l'en receveration de la company de la company.	The second	, g u - 5v - 1
<ul> <li>spains for in the counts included with and may be uneared for such pressi-</li> </ul>	i organism i in vilorenten. Distriction i territorio (1770-1787)	กลังสมาชิง เพียงการ	and the second	
<ul> <li>S. Brand in money. Berymer, 46 spaint beceb. Representation included well</li> </ul>	ag a Lota rosa endoese tiis k	HE STA CREEK OF STATE	- 10 miles	
				18 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
<ul> <li>containing to appropriate the conflict that the fit</li> </ul>	The China of the Control of the Cont	the state of the s	and the second of the second of	10 mg - 12 mg
sven Bontave shen there is sure to save to	162 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	and it is using a finder		
				in August III in Alberta. Kalendari in August III in August III in August III in August II in August II in August II in August II in Aug
to the pit in thatest. But to the shall not	人名法格尔 经货币	· 斯·斯里·斯里斯·西斯·斯里斯斯斯	HERE	
the Perpetty which may recome present		a gari (1867) eta bili da eta bili da eta bili da eta bili. Alama eta eta eta eta bili da eta eta eta eta eta eta eta eta eta et	ary and a second	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		X ***		
bana (bad da gul) palenca (kumbos)	a had the set about the	staphing a shirt in the	Chiloguin	
which has the address of . Star. Rout	e. Highway. 444		[City]	
OR 97624	ein "Property Addres	ss");		
(State and Zip Code)		arte i AM Alace.		

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter crected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

#Benging#75000 and arts - Moral Record - Moral Biology (Mysellon - Color All Color Moral Moral Chapters (Mysellon - Color Decoder Moral Moral

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated. Nov. 15., .1982..... (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of ... Thirty-one Thousand Five Hundred & No/100 Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on Nov. 15.... .1987..... the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

OREGON—1 to 4 Family—6/75\*—FHMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT 91-1662 8/79

[State and Zip Code]

in a seperate of exceptions to conclude in any title instruction is specification of the instruction of the property of the instruction of the ins

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written ver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under. We have the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessment which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, togeth

Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds (Lender If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower nunder paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the tothe payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligatio

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, and Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

river is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, Including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and insurance provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Len

permissible under application and application and applications are applicated any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender's shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

15277

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned as shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking with the balance of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking with the balance of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking with the balance of the proceeds and to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoused by Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect, and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy notherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Subject to the provisions of paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower any ordered for the provision of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender's address stated herein or to the Property Address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower and the Property Address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower and to the address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combination of the property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not earlier to the provisions of t

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable attorney's fees.

Paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice of sale in the of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notic

public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the therein. Trustee's the proceed of trust is and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued in this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred: then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration of Trust; (e) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, Borrower pays all reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require including, but not

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment

rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.  21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.  22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.  23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.  24. Use of Property. The Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.  25. Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorney's fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.
Guenter A. Humphrey  —Borrower
The same and the s
STATE OF GREGON A Klamath County ss:
On this A. F. Y. A. S. Ho.
On this A. I. I. A
The first of the second of the
My Commission expires: 3-22-85  Before me
Notary Public for Oregon
REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE
To Trustee:  The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
The second seed of green the ending and secondary the second seco
out in komment in de mente promise promise proposition de la region (edita (edita) promise de la commenta de l Out herroux vegnos de la seconomica dagron de Magnara, anim applitante de provincia de la commentación de la c
The coper on that the date, and the percepture of their above as the passive and services and the services and the services and the services are also applicable for the percentage of the percentage of the services are also as the services and the services are also as the services are also as the services are also as the services and the services are also as the servic
sauccostol.  13. Brevesto a pad tastigue Bourdt Joint and Bereral Liebilier Capitane. The version and transmission are accommodified to the control of the c
outcomes and the fact of fine or all primaries provided by the or equive and always decreased one of the analysis of the content of the conte
(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)
Sparrough to the profit of the control of the control of the profit of the profit of the control
CTATE OF ODECOME COURTY OF MILES THE COURT OF THE COURT O
Filed for record .
'his 16 day of Nov A.D. 19 82 at o'clocke M
duly recorded in Vol. M82, of Mtge on Page 15275
Fee \$16.00 By Some Michigan
्राचीत क्षेत्र कर के प्रति के प्रति के प्रति के किया है। जो के प्रति के क्षेत्र के किया के किया के किया है। कि इस किया के किया के किया कि किया कि प्रति के किया कि किया के अधिक किया किया के किया के किया के किया के किया कि इसमें किया के किया के किया है।
A. Condemnation. The createds of the createds to an increase of demographic address of contract to a contract contract of the created of the